FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway

Laptimes of Level 3 - 11:00

Time of

Day Lap Lap Tm Speed Hits Strength Noise

L3-06 - JOHN CHEN -

11:04:17.686 1IEE 91.568 69 113 19

11:05:50.999 2 1:33.313 91.434 70 114 19
11:07:27.853 31:36.854 88.091 57 115 19

L3-30 - RICK JOHNS -

11:05:48.527 1 1:37.445 87.557 45 115 19
11:07:26.984 2 1:38.457 86.657 84 122 19
11:09:06.949 3 1:39.965 85.350 75 123 19
11:10:44.082 4 1:37.133 87.838 77 122 19
11:12:21.133  51:37.051 87.913 57 119 19
11:13:57.334 6 1:36.201 88.689 66 118 19
11:15:32.381 7 1:35.047 89.766 74 122 19
11:17:06.398  sEREZNUF 90.750 81 123 19
L3-16 - TRAVIS BECKER -

11:04:34.257  11:38.387 86.719 93 116 19
11:06:11.515 2 1:37.258 87.725 90 114 19
11:07:47.908  3[EEMIECE] 88.513 96 118 19
11:09:24.340 4 1:36.432 88.477 86 112 19
11:11:05.935  51:41.595 83.981 84 115 19
11:12:46.914 6 1:40.979 84.493 84 115 19

L3-32 - ZAIYI WANG -

11:11:23.600 1 1:38.181 86.901 72 110 19
11:13:00.607 2 1:37.007 87.952 73 108 19
11:14:39.964  31:39.357 85.872 74 111 19
11:16:20.791 4 1:40.827 84.620 70 112 19
11:17:57.319  sFEELIEFY] 88.389 67 108 19
L3-17 - MITSU UEDA -

11:05:04.500  11:39.982 85.335 71 108 19
11:06:42.808 2 1:38.308 86.788 72 110 19
11:08:24.550  31:41.742 83.859 68 108 19
11:10:03.480 4 1:38.930 86.243 80 108 19
11:11:42.124  51:38.644 86.493 74 109 19
11:13:19.569 6 1:37.445 87.557 76 107 19
11:14:58.857  71:39.288 85.932 71 108 19
11:16:39.043  81:40.186 85.162 68 107 19
11:18:16.138  oFBEFNE 87.873 75 109 19
L3-25 - THOMAS BABCOCK -

11:04:58.629  11:45.400 80.949 41 81 19
11:06:42.682  21:44.053 81.997 43 85 19
11:08:26.346 3 1:43.664 82.304 26 86 19
11:10:14.399 4 1:48.053 78.961 12 65 19
11:11:56.823  51:42.424 83.301 49 89 19
11:13:34.353 6 1:37.530 87.481 28 79 19
11:15:12.004  71:37.651 87.372 44 % 19
11:16:49.422  s[REREE] 87.581 18 82 19
11:18:27.963  91:38.541 86.583 37 84 19
L3-01 - ANTON GRIESSNER -

11:04:28.201  11:38.728 86.419 52 106 19
11:06:06.667 2 1:38.466 86.649 53 105 19
11:07:44.112  3[RERYE 87.557 51 106 19
11:09:22.638 4 1:38.526 86.596 54 109 19
11:13:09.264  53:46.626 37.648 54 106 19
11:14:48.544  61:39.280 85.939 55 104 19

L3-44 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -

11:05:33.790  11:42.450 83.280 71 104 19
11:07:19.708 2 1:45.918 80.553 64 104 19
11:09:04.467 3 1:44.759 81.444 43 97 19
11:10:43.494 4 1:39.027 86.158 63 103 19
11:12:21.160  SPREZAAA 87.359 50 103 19
11:14:01.945 6 1:40.785 84.655 75 105 19
11:15:46.007 7 1:44.062 81.990 67 102 19

L3-07 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
11:04:33.220 11:42.010 83.639 69 118 19




11:06:13.693 2 1:40.473 84.918 74 117 19
11:07:52.288  3[RELNLH 86.536 76 116 19
11:09:32.444  41:40.156 85.187 73 114 19
11:11:12.252  51:39.808 85.484 68 115 19
11:12:52.181  61:39.929 85.381 59 116 19
11:14:32.188  71:40.007 85.314 68 118 19
11:16:11.631  81:39.443 85.798 70 115 19
11:17:53.770  91:42.139 83.533 71 116 19
L3-03 - ANTHONY GARCIA -

11:04:40.920  11:40.907 84.553 71 109 19
11:06:22.654  21:41.734 83.866 60 105 19
11:08:01.968  31:39.314 85.909 59 103 19
11:09:40.716  4FPELRZE] 86.402 56 104 19
11:11:19.835  51:39.119 86.078 57 103 19
11:12:58.617  61:38.782 86.372 78 108 19
11:14:37.628  71:39.011 86.172 69 100 19
L3-24 - LEI TIAN -

11:04:56.428  11:39.060 86.130 74 118 19
11:06:36.119  21:39.691 85.584 67 114 19
11:08:15.418  31:39.299 85.922 74 113 19
11:09:54.921 4 1:39.503 85.746 63 114 19
11:11:34.740  51:39.819 85.475 69 115 19
11:13:13.695  6RELNEH 86.221 67 114 19
L3-28 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -

11:09:53.581  11:39.475 85.770 82 121 19
11:11:33.981 2 1:40.400 84.980 82 118 19
11:13:13.059  3FEEENIZ] 86.114 79 117 19
L3-09 - LAURENT OMORI -

11:07:58.535 1 1:40.278 85.083 52 85 19
11:09:39.716  21:41.181 84.324 44 77 19
11:11:18.809  3[PEENLE] 86.101 53 83 19
11:13:00.101 4 1:41.292 84.232 58 82 19
11:14:40.369  51:40.268 85.092 54 86 19
11:16:27.376 6 1:47.007 79.733 45 85 19
11:18:06.672 7 1:39.296 85.925 57 86 19
L3-34 - IGOR STEPANENKO -

11:05:48.569 1 1:44.043 82.005 64 111 19
11:07:27.819  2[BEEEEN 85.965 53 116 19
11:09:10.552  31:42.733 83.050 77 117 19
11:10:50.015 4 1:39.463 85.781 75 114 19
11:12:30.524  51:40.509 84.888 80 116 19
11:14:11.995  61:41.471 84.083 72 111 19
L3-13 - RUBEN ROBLES -

11:05:51.038  1[BECNGT) 85.648 11 81 19
11:07:31.884 2 1:40.846 84.604 14 80 19
11:09:15.695  31:43.811 82.188 13 69 19
11:11:00.467 4 1:44.772 81.434 8 80 19
11:12:40.119  51:39.652 85.618 12 73 19
11:14:25.966 6 1:45.847 80.607 13 77 19
11:16:08.308  71:42.342 83.368 13 79 19
11:17:50.025 8 1:41.717 83.880 19 82 19
L3-33 - JISHENG LIU -

11:10:02.047  11:47.517 79.355 76 113 19
11:11:46.294  21:44.247 81.844 79 117 19
11:13:27.861 3 1:41.567 84.004 78 116 19
11:15:08.610 4 1:40.749 84.686 76 113 19
11:16:49.056  SPRLIPT 84.941 73 114 19
11:18:30.453  61:41.397 84.145 75 112 19
L3-42 - MIKE SHYU -

11:05:48.916 1 1:45.055 81.215 17 85 19
11:07:29.785  2[RIIELL] 84.585 17 85 19
11:09:16.975 3 1:47.190 79.597 19 82 19
11:11:03.793 4 1:46.818 79.874 17 84 19
11:12:47.802  51:44.009 82.031 15 86 19
11:14:31.418  61:43.616 82.342 15 85 19
L3-00 - THE STIG -

11:07:40.858  1[RLEIPEL] 84.276 12 71 19
11:09:22.192  21:41.334 84.197 21 75 19
11:11:11.088  31:48.896 78.350 8 66 19



11:12:52.429 4 1:41.341 84.191 14 64 19
11:14:36.248  51:43.819 82.181 14 72 19
L3-35 - JUSTIN BORDONARO -

11:05:11.917  1[RLERELMN 84.191 75 124 19
11:06:54.079 2 1:42.162 83.514 69 123 19
11:08:36.495  31:42.416 83.307 74 124 19
11:10:19.341 4 1:42.846 82.959 69 121 19
11:12:03.220  51:43.879 82.134 71 122 19
L3-21 - IVAN RODRIGUEZ -

11:05:33.581  11:42.385 83.333 69 114 19
11:07:20.070 2 1:46.489 80.121 67 111 19
11:09:04.519  31:44.449 81.686 57 111 19
11:10:47.021 4 1:42.502 83.237 77 112 19
11:12:29.187  SERCERLL] 83.511 68 111 19
L3-26 - YURI ZISERSON -

11:05:44.440  11:43.512 82.425 29 73 19
11:07:27.583  21:43.143 82.720 14 79 19
11:09:12.309 3 1:44.726 81.470 35 83 19
11:10:56.032 4 1:43.723 82.258 27 74 19
11:12:38.762  5FRLEIEN] 83.053 29 86 19
11:14:23.177 6 1:44.415 81.712 36 89 19
11:16:06.257 7 1:43.080 82.771 50 105 19
11:17:49.982  81:43.725 82.256 36 91 19
L3-27 - JAYCEE STERLING -

11:05:28.630 1 1:47.780 79.161 70 112 19
11:07:17.456  21:48.826 78.400 66 112 19
11:09:04.382 3 1:46.926 79.794 57 111 19
11:10:49.746 4 1:45.364 80.976 70 112 19
11:12:32.711  SPREPEE 82.863 62 112 19
11:14:17.286 6 1:44.575 81.587 82 114 19
11:16:03.325 7 1:46.039 80.461 65 113 19
L3-38 - STEVE HAN -

11:05:28.135  11:47.864 79.100 87 116 19
11:07:16.106 2 1:47.971 79.021 86 13 19
11:09:04.010  31:47.904 79.070 86 115 19
11:11:00.493 4 1:56.483 73.247 73 117 19
11:12:46.706  51:46.213 80.329 81 115 19
11:14:35.907 6 1:49.201 78.131 83 117 19
11:16:23.001 7 1:47.094 79.668 88 114 19
11:18:05.993  fRFNLF] 82.841 79 114 19
L3-19 - JEFF ROVINSKY -

11:04:58.381  11:45.383 80.962 50 90 19
11:06:42.281 2 1:43.900 82.117 46 91 19
11:08:26.311 3 1:44.030 82.015 33 91 19
11:10:15.488 4 1:49.177 78.148 59 95 19
11:12:02.748  51:47.260 79.545 35 88 19
11:13:46.110 6 FRLEIELD) 82.545 37 89 19
L3-05 - ALI A -

11:04:56.125 1 1:44.959 81.289 65 105 19
11:06:40.651 2 1:44.526 81.626 59 103 19
11:08:25.215 3 1:44.564 81.596 75 103 19
11:10:08.578  4[RLERELE] 82.544 72 106 19
L3-11 - MIKE DELOACH -

11:05:39.209 1 1:49.261 78.088 65 124 19
11:07:26.253 2 1:47.044 79.706 69 124 19
11:09:15.875 3 1:49.622 77.831 68 123 19
11:11:07.277 4 1:51.402 76.587 66 125 19
11:12:52.074  51:44.797 81.415 63 126 19
11:14:36.709 6 1:44.635 81.541 65 125 19
11:16:25.368 7 1:48.659 78.521 69 123 19
11:18:08.808  SFRLENLN] 82.483 69 125 19
L3-02 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -

11:04:48.977  11:43.867 82.144 60 109 19
11:06:32.592  2[RENGE] 82.343 63 107 19
11:08:18.987 3 1:46.395 80.192 64 110 19
11:10:09.982 4 1:50.995 76.868 52 106 19
L3-18 - HARI GOPINATH -

11:05:38.073 1 1:44.823 81.394 52 110 19



11:07:22.125 2PN 81.997 52 111 19
11:09:15.399  31:53.274 75322 54 107 19
11:11:02.799 4 1:47.400 79.441 53 109 19
11:12:47.360  51:44.561 81.508 61 109 19
11:14:36.147 6 1:48.787 78.428 53 108 19
L3-20 - JEFF SOLBERG -

11:05:08.951  1JRLUIL) 81.953 18 77 19
11:06:54.193 2 1:45.242 81.070 26 82 19
11:08:40.217 3 1:46.024 80.472 17 76 19
11:10:25.965 4 1:45.748 80.682 25 80 19
11:12:12.238  51:46.273 80.284 17 77 19
11:13:57.886 6 1:45.648 80.759 15 76 19
11:15:46.047  71:48.161 78.882 20 72 19
11:17:32.221  81:46.174 80.359 19 84 19
L3-46 - SHAWN SESSIONS -

11:05:31.349  11:48.280 78.796 70 104 19
11:07:19.490  21:48.141 78.897 74 105 19
11:09:10.919 3 1:51.429 76.569 80 97 19
11:10:55.120 4 FRCPIPLHN 81.880 74 102 19
11:12:39.651  51:44.531 81.622 74 102 19
11:14:23.877  61:44.226 81.861 70 103 19
11:16:08.744 7 1:44.867 81.360 74 102 19
94 - JAI DICIPULO -

81.599 88 115 19
11:07:06.591 2 1:45.003 81.255 88 116 19
L3-47 - ZIYUE WANG -

11:05:48.467  11:45.197 81.105 49 107 19
11:07:33.295 2 [RPNFE] 81.390 55 104 19
11:09:18.484  31:45.189 81.111 48 98 19
11:11:10.207 4 1:51.723 76.367 51 99 19
L3-45 - CESAR GARCIA -

11:05:05.007  11:47.543 79.336 67 103 19
11:06:53.102 2 1:48.095 78.931 67 108 19
11:08:38.260  31:45.158 81.135 62 106 19
11:10:23.102  4[RPEPF] 81.380 65 109 19
11:12:09.920  51:46.818 79.874 67 103 19
11:13:57.584 6 1:47.664 79.247 60 105 19
L3-23 - CHONG LIU -

11:10:01.710  11:46.736 79.936 74 113 19
11:11:46.576 2RV 81.361 82 113 19
11:13:34.911  31:48.335 78.756 72 114 19
11:15:22.629 4 1:47.718 79.207 77 112 19
11:17:17.927  51:55.298 74.000 86 115 19
L3-12 - CHRIS ANDERSON -

11:05:05.907  11:46.094 80.419 67 113 19
11:06:53.378  21:47.471 79.389 67 114 19
11:08:39.257  3FREITL) 80.583 74 113 19
L2-69 - SUPER SIX -

11:05:38.487  11:49.420 77.975 88 112 19
11:07:27.578  21:49.091 78.210 79 115 19
11:09:16.869 3 1:49.291 78.067 78 115 19
11:11:06.053 4 1:49.184 78.143 72 112 19
11:12:52.739  51:46.686 79.973 90 114 19
11:14:40.606 6 1:47.867 79.097 81 114 19
11:16:27.717  71:47.111 79.656 87 113 19
11:18:13.727 s[RI 80.483 86 115 19
L3-41 - QIANG QI -

11:10:10.133  11:51.409 76.583 76 115 19
11:12:18.592 2 2:08.459 66.418 77 116 19
11:14:12.087  31:53.495 75.175 78 113 19
11:16:01.460  4FRCIEFE] 78.008 81 110 19
L3-48 - JAIME HERNANDEZ -

11:06:31.763  11:52.565 75.796 84 105 19
11:08:24.990  21:53.227 75.353 94 106 19
11:10:14.965  3PREETE 77.581 97 107 19
11:12:06.766 4 1:51.801 76.314 81 110 19
11:13:57.447  51:50.681 77.086 74 109 19
11:15:48.762 6 1:51.315 76.647 76 106 19
11:17:41.207 7 1:52.445 75.877 98 109 19



L3-22 - HUBERT TARDIF -

11:05:24.510 11:53.840 74.947 44 98 19
11:07:19.097 2 1:54.587 74.459 47 98 19
11:09:15.322 3 1:56.225 73.409 43 97 19
11:11:12.628 4 1:57.306 72.733 47 96 19
11:13:05.556 5 75.553 43 98 19
11:14:58.777 6 1:53.221 75.357 46 101 19
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